LED Drivers
Advance Express
PAd-2602FL-Advance Express  06/26  page 1 of 2
The Advance Express Program offers a simple
and fast solution for replacing drivers in
existing indoor, outdoor, and downlight LED
fixtures. A handful of recommended SKUs
will replace an estimated 80% of commercial

Advance Express Recommended Drivers
Scan here for MultiOne
Mobile on the Google
Play Store
Order Code SKU
Line Voltage
(Vac)
Max Power
(W)
Current Range
(Adc)
Voltage Range
(Vdc)
Case Qty
Downlight
929002720813 XI025C100V054BSM2 120-277 25 0.1-1.0 10-54 16
929002721013 XI036C140V054BSM2 120-277 36 0.1-1.4 10-54 16
929000748613 XI050C140V054DSM1 120-277 50 0.1-1.4 27-54 16
929000774813 XI075C200V054DSM1 120-277 75 0.1-2.0 27-54 16
Linear
929002779913 XI020C070V054BST5 120-277 20 0.1-1.7 10-54 18
929002780013 XI030C110V054BST5 120-277 30 0.1-1.1 10-54 18
929002774313 XI050C150V054BST5 120-277 50 0.1-1.5 10-54 18
929002783113 XI075C200V054BST5 120-277 75 0.1-2.0 10-54 12
929002774613 XI085C240V054BST2 120-277 85 0.7-2.4 10-54 12
929000775113 XG040C110V054BST1 347 40 0.1-1.1 27-54 18
929000775313 XG075C200V054BST1 347 75 0.1-2.0 27-54 12
Outdoor / Industrial
929002766013 XI055C180V054BSJ2 120-277 55 0.1-1.8 18-54 12
929001782413 XI095C275V054BSF2 120-277 95 0.1-2.75 20-54 10
929001782813 XI180C125V200BSF2 120-277 180 0.1-1.25 70-210 10
929001780913 XI190C275V054BSG2 120-277
190 (95x2-
Ch)